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1 3538 Schulz Andreas 182 22 25 18 20 25 25 (-) 25 22  1 25

2 2692 Speedbasics.eu / Schroth Motorrad Günster Manuel 181 25 (13) 22 22 22 18 25 22 25  2 22

3 3625 Quandel Alex 148 20 (14) 25 18 18 15 18 16 18  3 20

4 2762 Werthmann Frank 133 16 20 15 16 15 (13) 16 15 20  4 18

5 3359 Motorumpf/MSC Dreckenach/Club-Eiter Klein Thomas 127 18 15 12 15 13 (11) 20 18 16  5 16

6 3481 Plößer Steffen 125 1 16 14 14 16 22 22 20 (-)  6 15

7 3361 Team-Motorradreifen-Direkt.de / MMC Schweinfurt Dewitz Hartwig 95 (9) 9 13 12 10 10 14 14 13  7 14

8 3441 Maschmeyer Michael 91 11 12 8 (5) 12 8 13 13 14  8 13

9 2423 Nickolai Steven 83 adW 22 16 25 20 0 (-) - - 9 12

10 3412 Moto Rumpf, MSC Dreckenach Rautenberg Rene 82 12 8 10 11 7 (6) 12 11 11 10 11

11 3385 Lenz Tobias 73 (5) 6 9 9 8 9 10 10 12 11 10

12 3459 Fey Markus 65 10 11 7 8 0 (2) 9 12 8 12 9

13 1057 Bode Gregor 61 14 18 3 (-) 14 12 adW - - 13 8

14 3178 Scherbaum Jannik 49 (-) - 6 13 0 14 - 1 15 14 7

15 3682 Schneegans Karsten 48 4 (0) 0 3 6 5 11 9 10 15 6

16 3320 Ernst Daniel 45 13 adW 11 10 4 7 (-) - - 16 5

17 3736 RNH Valenti Racing / AMC Langgöns Bergmann Robin 40 (-) - 20 - 0 20 - - - 17 4

18 3582 Auto-Turko Dünkler Florian 34 (-) 0 - - 5 4 8 8 9 18 3

19 3384 Koch Christian 31 0 0 0 4 11 16 (-) - - 19 2

20 3454 Gerstner Stefan 29 7 7 0 6 9 (-) - - - 20 1
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21 3090 Muth Arno 29 8 10 (-) 0 0 0 11 0 -

22 3549 Schäddel Benjamin 19 X 3 5 1 3 (-) adW - 7

23 3603 Garwe Michael 19 (0) 1 0 0 2 0 6 5 5

24 3507 Ernst Patrick 17 0 0 (-) 0 0 0 7 6 4

25 3479 Kröger Stefan 15 15 (-) - - - - - - -

26 2942 MxM-Motorsports Amc Bad Windsheim Bauer André 15 0 (-) - - - - 15 - -

27 2412 Ricken Ulrich 14 0 (-) - 0 1 - - 7 6

28 1277 Knapp Jens 10 adW (-) - 7 - 3 - - -

29 3489 Enduro Koch Racing / MSC Freier Grund Rayer Alfred 8 6 (-) - - - - - - 2

30 3400 MSC Pfungstadt Sänger Kai 7 3 (-) adW 0 - 0 - 4 -

31 3306 Krautscheid Thomas 7 0 (-) - - - 1 - 3 3

32 3453 Veith Holz Türen Veith Alexander 5 0 5 (-) 0 - - - - -

33 3545 Jösting Florian 4 2 (-) - 2 - - - - -

34 3154 Rümenapp Patrick 4 X X 4 (-) - - - - -

35 3230 Schmid Jonas 4 0 4 (-) - - - - - -

36 3312 www.moto-roth.de Faber Pascal 2 0 0 0 0 0 (-) - 2 -

37 3414 Happe Benjamin 2 adW 2 (-) - - - - - -

38 3461 Pickhard Rüdiger 2 (-) 0 2 0 0 - - - -

39 3424 Rehberger Rene 1 0 0 0 adW (-) - - - 1

40 3470 Schmelz Andreas 1 (-) - 1 0 0 - - - -
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41 3709 Moto Rumpf, MSC Dreckenach Albrecht Thomas 0 0 (-) - 0 - - - - -

42 3223 www.MX-WEISS.com Bender Michael 0 adW (-) - - - - - - -

43 3402 Bender Henning 0 (-) - - 0 - - - - -

44 3383 RNH Racing 1 / AMC Langgöns Bergmann Udo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (-) 0 -

45 3473 Bogner Erik 0 0 0 (-) - - - - - -

46 3280 Gloger Egbert 0 0 (-) 0 0 0 0 - - -

47 3357 Grieß Reiner 0 0 0 0 (-) - - - - -

48 3435 Henk Bjoern 0 0 (-) - - - - - - -

49 3442 Meister Martin 0 0 0 (-) - - - - - -

50 3399 Oswald Michael 0 0 0 0 0 (-) - - - -

51 3273 Richter Bernd 0 adW (-) - - - - - - -

52 3215 Mx-Shop Rhein-Main / MSC Bauschheim Selinger Mario 0 adW (-) - 0 0 - - 0 -

53 3389 AMC Langgöns / Team RNH Stein Stefan 0 X 0 0 0 (-) - - - -

54 3437 Simic Bojan 0 - - - - - - - - -

55 3584 Jäger Sebastian 0 - - - - - - - - -

56 3331 Klumpp David 0 - - - - - - - - -

57 3658 Moto Roth Tesi Florian 0 - - - - - - - - -

58 3403 Zeidler Florian 0 - - - - - - - - -
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1 3361 Team-Motorradreifen-Direkt.de / MMC Schweinfurt Dewitz Hartwig 163 (16) 16 20 20 20 20 22 25 20  1 25

2 3441 Maschmeyer Michael 162 20 22 16 (15) 22 18 20 22 22  2 22

3 3459 Fey Markus 138 18 20 15 16 (13) 15 16 20 18  3 20

4 3507 Ernst Patrick 118 12 15 (-) 14 14 14 15 18 16  4 18

5 3178 Scherbaum Jannik 115 (-) - 14 22 16 22 - 16 25  5 16

6 3090 Muth Arno 103 15 18 (-) 12 12 13 18 15 -  6 15

7 2423 Nickolai Steven 97 adW 25 22 25 25 0 (-) - - 7 14

8 3320 Ernst Daniel 92 22 adW 18 18 18 16 (-) - - 8 13

9 3736 RNH Valenti Racing / AMC Langgöns Bergmann Robin 65 (-) - 25 - 15 25 - - - 9 12

10 3489 Enduro Koch Racing / MSC Freier Grund Rayer Alfred 40 14 (-) - - 11 - - - 15 10 11

11 3389 AMC Langgöns / Team RNH Stein Stefan 39 X 14 12 13 (-) - - - - 11 10

12 2942 MxM-Motorsports Amc Bad Windsheim Bauer André 36 11 (-) - - - - 25 - - 12 9

13 3479 Kröger Stefan 25 25 (-) - - - - - - -  13 8

14 3154 Rümenapp Patrick 13 X X 13 (-) - - - - -  14 7

15 3453 Veith Holz Türen Veith Alexander 13 13 (-) - - - - - - - 15 6

16 3402 Bender Henning 0 (-) - - adW - - - - - 16 5

17 834 Donnecker Armin 0 (-) - X X X X X X X 17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1

4/20

01.10.2014 / 22:17



IGE Meisterschaft 2014

Klasse 02

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 M

ic
h

e
lb

a
c
h

e
r-

H
ü

tt
e

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

a
ro

s
s
a

K
T

M
 A

d
v

e
n

tu
re

 L
a

n
d

 S
u

h
l

M
S

V
 L

a
h

n
b

e
rg

e
 -

 A
M

C
 R

o
d

h
e
im

-B
ie

b
e

r

M
S

C
 A

u
fe

n
a

u

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e
im

M
S

C
 M

e
rn

e
s

M
M

C
 S

c
h

w
e
in

fu
rt

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

1 2692 Speedbasics.eu / Schroth Motorrad Günster Manuel 189 25 (20) 25 25 22 20 25 22 25  1 25

2 3538 Schulz Andreas 188 22 25 22 22 25 25 (-) 25 22  2 22

3 3481 Plößer Steffen 159 13 22 20 20 20 22 22 20 (-) 3 20

4 3412 Moto Rumpf, MSC Dreckenach Rautenberg Rene 146 20 18 18 18 (16) 16 20 18 18  4 18

5 3385 Lenz Tobias 138 18 (16) 16 16 18 18 16 16 20  5 16

6 3682 Schneegans Karsten 123 16 13 (12) 15 15 15 18 15 16  6 15

7 3582 Auto-Turko Dünkler Florian 84 (-) 12 - - 14 14 15 14 15  7 14

8 3549 Schäddel Benjamin 70 (-) 15 15 13 13 - adW - 14  8 13

9 2412 Ricken Ulrich 60 12 (-) - 11 11 - - 13 13  9 12

10 3400 MSC Pfungstadt Sänger Kai 51 15 (-) adW 12 12 0 - 12 - 10 11

11 3399 Oswald Michael 48 11 11 11 9 6 (-) - - - 11 10

12 3306 Krautscheid Thomas 44 8 (-) - - adW 13 - 11 12 12 9

13 3280 Gloger Egbert 44 5 (-) 10 8 9 12 - - - 13 8

14 3470 Schmelz Andreas 34 (-) - 14 10 10 - - - - 14 7

15 3357 Grieß Reiner 32 10 9 13 (-) - - - - - 15 6

16 3545 Jösting Florian 28 14 (-) - 14 - - - - - 16 5

17 3442 Meister Martin 24 7 10 (-) - 7 - - - - 17 4

18 3215 Mx-Shop Rhein-Main / MSC Bauschheim Selinger Mario 15 adW (-) - 7 8 - - 0 - 18 3

19 3414 Happe Benjamin 14 adW 14 (-) - - - - - - 19 2

20 3435 Henk Bjoern 9 9 (-) - - - - - - - 20 1

5/20

01.10.2014 / 22:17



IGE Meisterschaft 2014

Klasse 02

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 M

ic
h

e
lb

a
c
h

e
r-

H
ü

tt
e

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

a
ro

s
s
a

K
T

M
 A

d
v

e
n

tu
re

 L
a

n
d

 S
u

h
l

M
S

V
 L

a
h

n
b

e
rg

e
 -

 A
M

C
 R

o
d

h
e
im

-B
ie

b
e

r

M
S

C
 A

u
fe

n
a

u

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e
im

M
S

C
 M

e
rn

e
s

M
M

C
 S

c
h

w
e
in

fu
rt

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

21 3709 Moto Rumpf, MSC Dreckenach Albrecht Thomas 6 6 adW (-) 0 - - - - -

22 3273 Richter Bernd 0 adW (-) - - - - - - -

23 3584 Jäger Sebastian 0 (-) - - - - - - - -

24 3461 Pickhard Rüdiger 0 (-) - X X X X X X X

25 3437 Simic Bojan 0 (-) - - - - - - - -

26 3658 Moto Roth Tesi Florian 0 (-) - - - - - - - -

27 3403 Zeidler Florian 0 (-) - - - - - - - -
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1 3625 Quandel Alex 191 25 (18) 25 25 25 25 22 22 22  1 25

2 2762 Werthmann Frank 178 20 25 22 22 22 22 20 (20) 25  2 22

3 3359 Motorumpf/MSC Dreckenach/Club-Eiter Klein Thomas 170 22 20 20 20 (18) 18 25 25 20  3 20

4 3603 Garwe Michael 126 (9) 14 15 14 15 14 18 18 18  4 18

5 1057 Bode Gregor 98 18 22 18 (-) 20 20 adW - -  5 16

6 3383 RNH Racing 1 / AMC Langgöns Bergmann Udo 90 12 11 11 13 13 15 (-) 15 -  6 15

7 3454 Gerstner Stefan 77 16 16 13 16 16 (-) - - -  7 14

8 3312 www.moto-roth.de Faber Pascal 64 15 0 10 11 12 (-) - 16 -  8 13

9 3424 Rehberger Rene 54 13 13 12 adW (-) - - - 16 9 12

10 3384 Koch Christian 49 10 10 14 15 (-) - - - - 10 11

11 3461 Pickhard Rüdiger 42 X X 16 12 14 (-) - - - 11 10

12 1277 Knapp Jens 34 adW (-) - 18 - 16 - - - 12 9

13 3230 Schmid Jonas 29 14 15 (-) - - - - - - 13 8

14 3473 Bogner Erik 23 11 12 (-) - - - - - - 14 7

15 3223 www.MX-WEISS.com Bender Michael 0 adW - - - - - - - - 15 6

16 3331 Klumpp David 0 - - - - - - - - - 16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 3051 KTM Sarholz/MSC Freier Grund Roth Sven 194 25 25 25 25 25 22 (16) 25 22  1 25

2 2379 MSC Freier Grund im ADAC Novella Martin 182 22 22 (20) 22 22 25 22 22 25  2 22

3 3202 Dörzbacher Bernd 151 (16) 18 18 16 20 18 25 16 20  3 20

4 3786 AMC Bad Windsheim Obermeier Martin 142 18 20 16 18 18 16 18 (15) 18  4 18

5 465 Bormann Elmar 106 14 (-) - - 18 20 20 18 16  5 16

6 3037 König Bernd 89 15 (-) 15 15 - 15 - 14 15  6 15

7 3119 SWT-SPORTS Schad Manuel 83 20 15 14 (-) - adW - 20 14  7 14

8 2393 Koschenz Tino 58 (-) 16 22 20 - - - - -  8 13

9 2968 Hoffmeister Steffen 0 - - - - - - - - - 9 12

10 3424 Rehberger Rene 0 - - - - - - - - - 10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 3174 Neumeier Matthias 175 X 25 25 25 25 (14) 25 25 25  1 25

2 3432 AMS Dirtbikes / AMC Bad Windsheim Stradtner Uwe 167 25 22 (12) 18 22 20 22 20 18  2 22

3 3303 AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS Dirtbike.de Wagner Niklas 144 14 15 22 22 20 15 20 (adW) 16  3 20

4 3175 Scheiderer Bernd 126 20 (-) 20 20 adW 22 - 22 22  4 18

5 3298 Wirth Uwe 125 22 (-) 18 - 18 18 18 16 15  5 16

6 3119 SWT-SPORTS Schad Manuel 112 18 18 13 (-) - 25 - 18 20  6 15

7 3302 AMC Bad Windsheim / AMS Dirtbike.de Wagner Dirk 107 16 (-) 16 15 15 0 16 15 14  7 14

8 2853 Völker Jörg 107 15 (-) 15 16 16 16 15 14 adW  8 13

9 2393 Koschenz Tino 34 (-) 20 14 - - - - - 9 12

10 3284 Dieselwiesel Leitner Bernhard 29 13 16 (-) - - - - - 10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 Terror-Hasen Markert Kai Hasenwinkel Maximilian 182 (16) 25 22 22 25 16 22 25 25  1 25

2 Die 2 vom Ponyhof Günster Manuel Nickolai Steven 181 22 (20) 20 25 20 25 25 22 22  2 22

3 Team 1000 ccm Bender Michael Werthmann Frank 146 20 18 18 16 18 (15) 20 18 18  3 20

4 conkun Conrad Torsten Kunzmann Dirk 141 18 15 (-) 18 16 20 18 20 16  4 18

5 Alte Säcke 107 Nickolai Rolf Roth Sven 130 15 14 15 14 15 22 15 (13) 20  5 16

6 Hassenpflug/Wills Hassenpflug Andreas Wills Karsten 114 25 22 25 20 22 (-) - - -  6 15

7 Team 1 CLARO wind and more Scherbaum Jannik Muth Arno 109 14 16 16 15 14 18 16 (-) -  7 14

8 Mütze-Glatze Novella Martin Saßmannshausen Jost 108 13 12 12 (10) 13 13 14 16 15  8 13

9 MOTO-ROTH Eltville Roth Klaus Faber Pascal 107 12 (11) 14 13 12 14 13 15 14 9 12

10 WRZ Team Rey Carsten Wenzel Jörg 99 11 13 13 12 11 12 (-) 14 13 10 11

11 Nordplug Plastic Parts Germeroth Frank Germeroth Gil 77 (-) 10 11 11 10 11 - 12 12 11 10

12 Dick und Doof Verhoeven Rolf Kafi Sami 0 - - - - - - - - - 12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 3171 Zimmermann Jessica 200 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 (-) 1 25

2 3612 MXM-Motorsports Jenotec AMC Bad Windsheim Seeber Janina 171 (20) 22 20 22 20 20 20 22 25  2 22

3 3015 Schmidt Kerstin 168 22 18 22 20 22 22 (-) 20 22  3 20

4 3186 Schneider Lena 152 (18) 20 18 18 18 18 22 18 20  4 18

5 3203 MSC Schefflenz Dörzbacher Nina 32 16 0 (-) 16 - - - - -  5 16

6 3314 Kalina Andrea 15 15 (-) - - - - - - -  6 15

7 3488 Riegler Patricia 14 14 (-) - - - - - - -  7 14

 8 13

 9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 2406 MSC Alzey / www.moto-roth.de Roth Klaus 169 20 22 (18) 20 22 22 20 18 25  1 25

2 2899 Lücke Michael 160 25 18 15 22 (8) 18 18 22 22  2 22

3 3379 Speedbasics.eu Gaastra Gerrit 151 18 (13) 22 13 20 20 22 16 20  3 20

4 834 Donnecker Armin 150 X X 25 25 25 25 25 25 (-)  4 18

5 3411 MC Pfungstadt / MSC Bauschheim Cvach Stefan 117 adW 20 (-) 15 16 12 16 20 18  5 16

6 3122 Bittel Hermann 107 22 14 20 16 4 16 (-) - 15  6 15

7 3480 Speedbasics.eu Neisius Joachim 104 14 10 10 (9) 14 14 14 12 16  7 14

8 3381 MSC Alzey Walter Markus 98 8 12 11 (-) 13 13 13 14 14  8 13

9 3382 Bitz Lukas 90 9 (8) 13 11 12 11 12 11 11 9 12

10 3685 MC Neustadt im ADAC e.V. Möhwald Thomas 75 (2) 7 12 6 10 10 9 8 13 10 11

11 3505 Seeland Motors Daubner Steve 60 15 15 (-) - 15 - - 15 - 11 10

12 1052 Kaufmann Thomas 60 7 9 14 8 6 7 (-) 9 - 12 9

13 3680 MC Neustadt Ehrlicher Michael 57 11 16 16 14 (-) - - - - 13 8

14 3038 MX Shop Rhein Main Selinger Herbert 52 13 (-) - 10 5 - 11 13 - 14 7

15 3297 MXM Motorsports - AMC Bad Windsheim Wirth Steffen 51 4 5 (-) 4 9 9 10 - 10 15 6

16 3493 Riepegerste Jan 36 10 11 (-) - - 15 - - - 16 5

17 3438 Moto-Schnappauf.de / AMC Bad Windsheim Hoffmann Michael 34 adW 25 9 (-) - - - - - 17 4

18 3157 AMC Unnau Dörner Frank 34 16 adW (-) 18 - - - - - 18 3

19 3351 Mächler Michael 33 (-) - - - 18 - 15 adW - 19 2

20 3288 Bursac Tomislav 32 (-) - - 13 11 - 8 - - 20 1
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21 3520 Langer Gerd 28 3 (-) - 7 - 8 - 10 -

22 3811 Butzner Reifenhandel GmbH Butzner Thomas 25 0 6 (-) - - - - 7 12

23 958 Neubeck Helk 18 5 (-) 8 5 - - - - -

24 3457 MC Augsburg i.ADAC Ottillinger Thomas 12 12 (-) - - - - - - -

25 3163 Krauß Lutz 8 1 (-) - - 7 - - - -

26 3067 Karrenberg Jens 6 6 (-) - - - - - - -

27 3052 Stenger Jochen 0 adW - - - - - - - -

27 3172 Bernhard Dominik 0 - - - - - - - - -

28 2879 Elze Roland 0 - - - - - - - - -

13/20

01.10.2014 / 22:17



IGE Meisterschaft 2014

Klasse 09

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 M

ic
h

e
lb

a
c
h

e
r-

H
ü

tt
e

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

a
ro

s
s
a

K
T

M
 A

d
v

e
n

tu
re

 L
a

n
d

 S
u

h
l

M
S

V
 L

a
h

n
b

e
rg

e
 -

 A
M

C
 R

o
d

h
e
im

-B
ie

b
e

r

M
S

C
 A

u
fe

n
a

u

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e
im

M
S

C
 M

e
rn

e
s

M
M

C
 S

c
h

w
e
in

fu
rt

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

1 2501 Geweniger Ralf 182 22 25 (18) 22 25 20 25 18 25  1 25

2 3153 Krause Jürgen 172 20 18 25 25 20 22 (16) 20 22  2 22

3 2976 Frank Markus 150 25 22 20 (-) 18 18 15 22 10  3 20

4 1678 Enduro Koch Racing Frank Siegfried 134 18 16 22 16 15 (-) 18 14 15  4 18

5 774 Becker Thomas 132 X 20 (-) 20 22 25 20 25 -  5 16

6 2884 AMC Bad Windsheim / Yamaha Team Kolb Fluhrer Günther 128 13 14 16 (12) 14 16 22 13 20  6 15

7 2871 Büsch Friedrich 109 15 13 12 13 13 14 13 (-) 16  7 14

8 2083 MSC Goldbach Ruttmann Bernd 105 (-) 12 - 14 16 15 14 16 18  8 13

9 3276 Schneider Stefan 96 8 15 15 18 12 13 (-) 15 - 9 12

10 892 1. AMC Zirndorf Erdmann Frank 90 11 10 13 (-) 11 12 8 12 13 10 11

11 878 Günster Roland 62 9 4 (-) 10 5 9 9 7 9 11 10

12 3272 MC Pfungstadt Stoertz Axel 60 5 6 (-) 9 7 - 10 9 14 12 9

13 3440 Zorn Stefan 59 10 adW (-) 7 8 adW 11 11 12 13 8

14 3183 AMC Langgöns / RNH Racing Walter Thomas 51 6 7 10 8 (-) 10 - 10 - 14 7

15 80 AMC Rodheim-Bieber e. V. im DMV Gerlach Thomas 45 16 (-) 14 15 - - - - - 15 6

16 3386 MSC Lippe West Kuhn Bruno 44 12 11 (-) 11 10 - - - - 16 5

17 3216 Heid Stephan 43 (-) - - - 6 11 7 8 11 17 4

18 2536 AMC Bad-Windsheim/Team Kolb Müller Armin 34 14 8 (-) - - - 12 - - 18 3

19 3343 Abbas Thomas 23 7 5 11 (-) - - - - - 19 2

20 3637 MSC-Lippe-West e.V im ADAC Balster Kai 18 (-) 9 - - 9 - - - - 20 1

14/20

01.10.2014 / 22:17



IGE Meisterschaft 2014

Klasse 09

P
la

tz Mitglieds

nummer Verein-Sponsor Name Vorname P
u

n
k

te

M
S

C
 M

ic
h

e
lb

a
c
h

e
r-

H
ü

tt
e

M
S

C
 B

a
rb

a
ro

s
s
a

K
T

M
 A

d
v

e
n

tu
re

 L
a

n
d

 S
u

h
l

M
S

V
 L

a
h

n
b

e
rg

e
 -

 A
M

C
 R

o
d

h
e
im

-B
ie

b
e

r

M
S

C
 A

u
fe

n
a

u

M
S

C
 S

c
h

lü
c

h
te

rn

A
M

C
 B

a
d

 W
in

d
s

h
e
im

M
S

C
 M

e
rn

e
s

M
M

C
 S

c
h

w
e
in

fu
rt

 P
la

tz

P
u

n
k

te

21 466 Bratke Günter 0 - - - - - - - - -

22 3408 Erhardt Manfred 0 - - - - - - - - -

23 3348 Kaufhold Frank 0 - - - - - - - - -

24 3311 Klemme Thomas 0 - - - - - - - - -

25 3370 Marks Rene 0 - - - - - - - - -

26 3409 Schiedhering Klaus 0 - - - - - - - - -
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1 3418 Sani-Gas Weidner, KTM Bieberbach,S1 Sports Suhl Kellermann Daniel 188 (20) 25 25 25 22 22 22 25 22  1 25

2 3299 Wirth Eric 138 adW 20 20 (-) 20 20 20 18 20  2 22

3 3195 Wenz Noah 141 22 (-) 22 - - 25 25 22 25  3 20

4 3204 Dörzbacher Leon 65 18 22 (-) - 25 - - - -  4 18

5 3823 Tägl Nielson 38 X X X (-) 18 adW - 20 -  5 16

6 3523 Jeuck Jan-Niklas 37 15 (-) - 22 - - - - -  6 15

7 3401 Daubner Jonas-Paul 31 16 (-) - - 15 - - - -  7 14

8 3388 Kay Petrick 25 25 (-) - - - - - - -  8 13

9 3565 Christ Silas 16 (-) - 0 - 16 - - - - 9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 2976 Frank Markus 187 25 18 25 (-) 25 25 25 22 22  1 25

2 2335 Henss Michael 181 (adW) 25 22 25 22 22 20 20 25  2 22

3 2980 CLAROwindandmore / MSC Freier Grund Jung Gerd 143 20 22 18 18 (-) - 22 25 18  3 20

4 2857 Schmidt Martin 98 22 (-) 16 20 20 - - - 20  4 18

5 3343 Abbas Thomas 53 18 20 15 (-) - - - - -  5 16

6 2850 Dax Gunter 42 X X 20 22 (-) - - - -  6 15

7 857 Lederer Arno 0 - - - - - - - - -  7 14

 8 13

9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 3396 Wagner David 200 (25) 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25  1 25

2 3352 Schmidt Fabian 172 20 20 22 22 22 22 22 (18) 22 2 22

3 3513 MSC Alzey Walter Lina 104 22 22 20 (-) 20 20 - adW -  3 20

4 3678 MSC Goldbach Heim Johannes 98 (-) - - 20 18 - 18 22 20  4 18

5 3855 Becher Luca 76 X X X (-) - 18 20 20 18  5 16

 6 15

 7 14

 8 13

 9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 3593 Pathenschneider Fabian 187 25 25 (-) 15 25 25 25 25 22  1 25

2 3487 Wills Maximilian 178 22 22 25 18 22 22 (-) 22 25  2 22

3 3362 MSC Alzey / www.moto-roth.de Thielemann Josh 163 18 20 22 25 18 20 22 (16) 18  3 20

4 3430 Conrad Lilly 138 20 18 (-) 22 16 16 16 15 15  4 18

5 3568 MC Pfungstadt Stoertz Lukas 138 16 16 20 16 (15) 18 18 18 16  5 16

6 3428 Frölich Leonard 115 (-) - - 20 20 15 20 20 20  6 15

 7 14

 8 13

9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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1 132 Nickolai Rolf 200 25 25 25 25 25 (-) 25 25 25  1 25

2 466 Bratke Günter 175 22 22 18 22 22 25 22 22 (-)  2 22

3 613 Sani-Gas Weidner Norbert 162 (18) 20 22 18 20 22 18 20 22  3 20

4 1038 MMC Schweinfurt Gock Horst 156 20 18 20 20 (14) 20 20 18 20  4 18

5 3594 Stritzke Wolfgang 120 (14) 14 15 15 15 18 14 14 15  5 16

6 3559 AMC-Sulzbach-Rosenberg Bauer Horst 113 15 16 16 (-) 16 - 16 16 18  6 15

7 490 Clauß Lothar 108 13 15 (-) 16 18 adW 15 15 16  7 14

8 3434 Sicorello Giovanni 26 12 (-) - 14 - - - - -  8 13

9 2850 Dax Gunter 16 16 (-) - - - - - - - 9 12

10 3561 abg-reifen.de Giesenkirchen Winfried 0 - - - - - - - - - 10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

16 5

17 4

18 3

19 2

20 1
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